
Supported Study Dates
Room: Graphics 3
Time: After School

Friday 6th October
Friday 27th October
Friday 24th November
Friday 8th December
Friday 15thDecember
Friday 12th January
Friday 19th January
Friday 16th February
Friday 23rd Feburary
Friday 8th March
Friday 15th March
Friday 22nd March

Design and Manufacture
Higher


